

**NHAI Vs. Jeet Ram and others**

**OMP(M) No. 214 of 2024**

**25.11.2024    Present:** Ms. Sneh Bhimta, Advocate, for the applicant.

Notice be issued to the respondents, returnable within four weeks, on taking steps within a week.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua  
Judge

November 25, 2024  
R.Atal