

OMP(M) No. 214 of 2024

06.06.2025 Present: None.

Consequential steps on account of the death of respondents No. 1(iv) and 1(vi) have not been taken as yet. Let the steps be taken within two weeks. List thereafter.

Deputy Registrar (Judicial)

06.06.2025
(g.m)